
2025 Term Calendar
TERM 1 (49 days)

Staff Starts Monday - 13 January
Start Wednesday - 15 January
Close Thursday - 20 March

TERM 2 (52 days)
Staff Starts Monday - 7 April
Start Tuesday - 8 April
Close Friday - 27 June

Public Holidays
Friday - 18 April (Good Friday)
Monday - 21 April (Family Day)
Monday - 28 April (Freedom Day observed)
29 - 30 April (School Holidays)
Thursday - 1 May (Workers’ Day)
Friday - 2 May (School Holiday)
Monday - 16 June (Youth Day)

TERM 3 (49 days)
Staff Starts Monday - 21 July
Start Tuesday - 22 July
Close Friday - 26 September
Public Holidays Wednesday - 24 September (Heritage Day)

TERM 4 (38 days)
Staff Starts Monday - 13 October
Start Tuesday - 14 October
Close Wednesday - 3 December

Total 188 days plus 7 Saturdays


